Senior League Results 6/20/18

1st

Two-Ball Foursome

Steve Helle
Gary Rohling
Arnold Weekley
Jim Vaaler

2nd Don Hamski

Jack Dunford
Steve Roy
Terry Talbot

T-39  Steve Olson

5th

Paul Lundequam
Bill Brown
Dick Staiert

Dennis Buffington
Don Wojciechowski
Tom Hedlund

Mike Koehler

Craig Olson
Dick Baker
Don Hubmer
BJ Meyerring

114

118

119

119

120

$22
$22
$22
$22

$18
$18
$18
$18

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

$8
$8
$8
$8

CLOSEST-TO-THE-PIN/LONG PUTT WINNERS

Jim Chesemore
Mike Koehler
Don Hubmer
BJ Meyerring

SKINS $32 Each

3 WEST:
6 WEST:
3 NORTH:
6 NORTH:
West Net
1. Paul Lundequam 2
2. Tie
3. Steve Roy 0
4. Terry Talbot 2
5. Tie
6. Tie
7. Tie
8. Tie
9. Tie

North

. Tie
. Tie

Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie
. Tie
. Tie
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