Senior League Results 6/20/18

Two-Ball Foursome

1 st	Steve Helle Gary Rohling Arnold Weekley Jim Vaaler	114	\$22 \$22 \$22 \$22
2 nd	Don Hamski Jack Dunford Steve Roy Terry Talbot	118	\$18 \$18 \$18 \$18
T-3 rd	Steve Olson Paul Lundequam Bill Brown Dick Staiert	119	\$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50
	Dennis Buffington Don Wojciechowski Tom Hedlund Mike Koehler	119	\$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50
5 th	Craig Olson Dick Baker Don Hubmer BJ Meyerring	120	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$8

CLOSEST-TO-THE-PIN/LONG PUTT WINNERS

3 WEST: Jim Chesemore 6 WEST: Mike Koehler 3 NORTH: Don Hubmer 6 NORTH: BJ Meyerring

SKINS \$32 Each

West	Net	North	Net
1. Paul Lundequan	1 2	1. Tie	
2. Tie		2. Tie	
3. Steve Roy	0	3. George Farkas	2
4. Terry Talbot	2	4. Tie	
5. Tie		5. Tie	
6. Tie		6. Tie	
7. Tie		7. Tie	
8. Tie		8. Tie	
9. Tie		9. Tie	